Veterinarians’ Price List

Animal Health Tests

Bovine

Bulk Milk BVD Monitor Package

Wholesale Vet Price
(Excl GST)

Recommended Retail Price
(Excl GST)

Sample Types & Maximum
Turnaround Time

Dairy company vat samples

Sample 1& 2: PCR + Ab ELISA $303.60 $379.50 3-5 working days from receipt in

Sample 3: Ab ELISA only Animal Health Lab (AHL)
*Includes bulk tank milk samples

. N and first 100 animals

BVD Status Pack $306 $360 101+ - $170 RRP $2.00

Dairy company vat samples or
) self-sample bulk milk

Bulk Milk BVD PCR $148 $185 3-5 working days from receipt in
AHL

Additional Bulk Milk PCR tests .

- half price. Available only Dairy company vat.samples or

for herds on BVD Monitoring $74 $92.50 self-sample bulk milk .

Package (per supply, per 3-5 working days from receipt in

season) AHL
Dairy company vat samples for

' ’ self-sample bulk milk

Bulk Milk BVD Antibody ELISA $32.96 $41.20 3-5 working days from receipt in
AHL

BVD Pl Hunt Herd test samples

Selected group of animals in $10.80 $13.50 ;—;\gﬁrkmg days from receipt

Herd Test

E:\g?v’:st:w%es: Ele_lcsalf\jer than 35 EDTA blood/serum/ tissue punch

days of age, use tissue BVD PCR $10.80 $13.50 2-3 working days from receipt in

test if younger than 35 days) ARL

BVD PCR* Minimum 6 samples.

Samples pooled in lab, but

resulted & charged individually. EDTA blo.ool orserum S

NB: All calves must be older $7.92 $9.90 4-5 working days from receipt in

than 35 days of age (if aged 35 AHL

days or less, use ‘Calf BVD PCR’)

Calf BVD PCR* (calves aged

35 days or less). Minimum 6 EDTA blood or serum

samples. $10.80 $13.50 4-5 working days from receipt in

Samples pooled in lab, but AHL

resulted & charged individually.

Tissue BVD PCR Tissue punch only

(test animals of any age). $10.80 $13.50 5-7 working days from receipt in
AHL

BVD PCR* & EBL ELISA EDTA blood or serum

Samples pooled in lab, but $9.56 $11.95 4-5 working days from receipt in

resulted & charged individually AHL

EBL ELISA EDTA blood or serum

Samples pooled in lab, but $2.64 $3.30 4-5 working days from receipt in

resulted & charged individually

AHL
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Animal Health Tests

Wholesale Vet Price
(Excl GST)

Recommended Retail Price
(Excl GST)

Sample Types & Maximum
Turnaround Time

Bovine
EDTA blood or serum
Johne’s Disease ELISA $13.20 $16.50 4-5 working days from receipt
in AHL
. Herd test samples
Johne s plseose ELISAAL $4.79 $5.99 5-7 working days from receipt
animals in Herd Test .
in AHL
. Herd test samples
Milk Pregnancy Test . .
All animals at the herd Test $3.37 $3.75 _5-7 working days from receipt
in AHL
Herd test samples
Milk Pregnancy Test Partial $39.96 administration fee + $49.95 5-7 working days from

Herd $3.37 administration fee + $3.75 receipt in AHL

Herd test samples (Min 25
Staphylocogcus aureus PCR $15.60 $19.50 samples) 5-7 working days from
Selected animals ) ) :

receipt of nominated list
Export Test Surcharge $4.40 $5.50 Per sample
Aliquot to 3rd party laboratory $2.24 $2.80 Per sample (including courier

Animal Health Tests

Wholesale Vet Price

(Excl GST)

Recommended Retail Price
(Excl GST)

fee)

Sample Types & Maximum
Turnaround Time

Milk Pregnancy Testing

Herd test samples

All animals at the herd test $3.37 $3.75 5—7 working days from receipt
in AHL
) ) o ) Herd test samples
Milk Pregnancy Testing $39.96 administration fee + $49.95

Partial Herd

$3.37

administration fee + $3.75

5-7 working days from receipt
in AHL

Notes

If disease testing is required for export certification purposes, contact LIC Diagnostics on 0800 436 362 or email ahl@lic.co.nz

«  MPI-approved tests carried out under ELP rules: Individual serum only - BVD Antigen, BVD Antibody, EBL, IBR & Johne’s Disease ELISA

The supply of all goods and services by Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited is subject to the LIC Conditions and Service Rules: A

copy is available by contacting LIC, Private Bag 3016, Hamilton, or can be viewed on LIC's website:www.lic.co.nz

If any calves in a submission are 35 days old or younger, Calf BVD PCR prices apply

- Alladvertised turn around times provide an expectation of maximum result time, we will always endeavor to provide results in the fastest

time possible

All tests are subject to availability and capacity within the LIC Animal Health Laboratory. Test prices do not include sample collection costs. All
prices exclude GST. LIC reserves the right to amend charges and fees at any time. Prices effective as of 1st June 2023.
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